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LOS ANGELES -
LOTUS ROOT - 20
kg containers

01/10/2
024

40.00 -
42.00

41.00 -
42.00

CHINA N Boat VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
LOTUS ROOT -
cartons/crates

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

N VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY. (22-lbs
peeled)

LOS ANGELES -
LOTUS ROOT -
cartons/crates

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

N VERY
LIGHT.

STEADY. (30-lbs)


