		Low- High	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Quality	Conditi on	Storag e	Crop	Repack		Offerin gs	Market Tone		Comm ents
LOS ANGELES - LOTUS ROOT - 20 kg containers	01/10/2 024	40.00 - 42.00	41.00 - 42.00	CHINA									N	Boat	VERY LIGHT.	STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - LOTUS ROOT - cartons/crates	01/10/2 024		37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O									N		VERY LIGHT.	STEADY.	(22-lbs peeled)	
LOS ANGELES - LOTUS ROOT - cartons/crates	01/10/2 024	36.00 - 38.00	37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O									N		VERY LIGHT.	STEADY.	(30-lbs)	